COURT FILE NO. 2501-09028
COURT COURT OF KING’S BENCH OF ALBERTA

JUDICIAL CENTRE CALGARY

IN THE MATTER OF THE BANKRUPTCY AND INSOLVENCY
ACT, RSC 1985, C B-3, AS AMENDED

AND IN THE MATTER OF THE RECEIVERSHIP OF CLEO

ENERGY CORP.
APPLICANT CLEO ENERGY CORP.
DOCUMENT SERVICE LIST

(As of November 12, 2025)

PARTY METHOD OF | ROLE/INTEREST
DELIVERY
Cleo Energy Corp. Email Respondent

Attention: Chris Lewis
Email: clewis(@cleoenergy.com

Miller Thomson LLP Email Counsel to the Receiver
525 — 8 Avenue SW, 43" Floor
Eighth Avenue Place East
Calgary, AB T2P 1G1

Attention: James Reid & Pavin Takhar
Email: jwreid@millerthomson.com
Email : ptakhar@millerthomson.com

Alvarez & Marsal Email Receiver

Attention: Orest Konowalchuk/ David
Williams/ Duncan MacRae

Email: okonowalchuk@alvarezandmarsal.com /
david.williams@alvarezandmarsal.com /
dmacrae@alvarezandmarsal.com /
bwolever@alvarezandmarsal.com

65450022\15
82253335.17


mailto:clewis@cleoenergy.com
mailto:jwreid@millerthomson.com
mailto:ptakhar@millerthomson.com
mailto:okonowalchuk@alvarezandmarsal.com
mailto:david.williams@alvarezandmarsal.com
mailto:dmacrae@alvarezandmarsal.com
mailto:bwolever@alvarezandmarsal.com

PARTY METHOD OF | ROLE/INTEREST
DELIVERY
Gowling WLG (Canada) LLP Email Former Counsel to the

1600, 421 7th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9

Attention: Sam Gabor
Phone: 403-298-1946
Email: sam.gabor@gowlingwlg.com

Attention: Tom Cumming
Phone: 403-298-1938
Email: tom.cumming@gowlingwle.com

Cleo Energy Corp.

INTERESTED PARTIES

Arundel Capital Corporation
201, 3007 14" Street SW
Calgary, AB T2T 3V6

Email: Catherine(@arundelcapital.com

Email

PPR Registrant

Harvest Operations Corp.
4500, 855 2™ Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K7

Email: JP.Pham@harvestenergy.ca

Email

PPR Registrant

Scott Venturo Rudakoff LLP
1500, 222 3™ Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0B4

Attention: Gene Bodnar

Email: e.bodnar@svrlawyers.com
Email: M.Davidovska@svrlawyers.com
Email : g.campbell@svrlawyers.com

Email

Counsel to Harvest
Operations Corp.



mailto:sam.gabor@gowlingwlg.com
mailto:tom.cumming@gowlingwlg.com
mailto:Catherine@arundelcapital.com
mailto:JP.Pham@harvestenergy.ca
mailto:e.bodnar@svrlawyers.com
mailto:M.Davidovska@svrlawyers.com
mailto:g.campbell@svrlawyers.com

INTERESTED PARTIES

Lawson Lundell LLP
1100, 225 6™ Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 1N2

Attention: Shannon K. Hayes
Phone: 403-218-7514

Fax: 403-269-9494

Email: Shayes@lawsonlundell.com

Email

Counsel to Savanna
Well Servicing Inc.

Savanna Well Servicing Inc.
1000, 734 7™ Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3P8§

Email: hhahn@totalenergy.ca
Email: legal@totalenergy.ca

Email

PPR Registrant

1992169 Alberta Ltd.
30 Kincora Glen Park NW
Calgary, AB T3R 1V3

Email: jason@risecapital.ca
Email: Dan(@risecapital.ca

Email

PPR Registrant

Oxygen Working Capital Corp.
69 Napier Street
Barrie, ON L4M 1W3

Email: jravalli@owccorp.com

Email

PPR Registrant

Stephen Ballard
1802, 71 Jamieson Court
New Westminster, BC V3L 5R4

Email: stever88c@hotmail.com

Email

PPR Registrant

Fort McKay-Savanna Energy Services
Limited Partnership

1000, 734 7 Avenue SW

Calgary, AB T2P 3P8

Email: legal@totalenergy.ca

Email

PPR Registrant



mailto:Shayes@lawsonlundell.com
mailto:hhahn@totalenergy.ca
mailto:legal@totalenergy.ca
mailto:jason@risecapital.ca
mailto:Dan@risecapital.ca
mailto:jravalli@owccorp.com
mailto:stever88c@hotmail.com
mailto:legal@totalenergy.ca

INTERESTED PARTIES

T & S Collections Ltd.
105,412 53 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB T2H 0N4

Phone: 403-202-7336
Fax: 403-201-7236
Email: kenpratherts@shaw.ca

Email

PPR Registrant

Morganick Blending Services Corp.
105, 412 53 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB T2H ON4

Email: kenpratherts@shaw.ca

Email

PPR Registrant

U-Sue Inc.
PO Box 25102, Deer Park RPO
Red Deer, AB T4R 2M2

Phone: 403-264-1366
Fax: 403-938-4080
Email: wesue@usue.ca

Email

Collection agent to
Startec Refrigeration
Services Ltd.

Startec Refrigeration Services Ltd.
PO Box 25102, Deer Park RPO
Red Deer, AB T4R 2M2

Email: wesue@usue.ca

Email

PPR Registrant

MLT Aikins LLP
2100, 222 3™ Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0B4

Attention: Catrina J. Webster
Attention: Luke Bendkowski

Phone: 403-693-4300

Fax: 403-508-4349

Email: cal writ@mltaikins.com
Email: cwebster@mltaikins.com

Email

Counsel to Vertex
Professional Services
Ltd.



mailto:kenpratherts@shaw.ca
mailto:kenpratherts@shaw.ca
mailto:wesue@usue.ca
mailto:wesue@usue.ca
mailto:cal_writ@mltaikins.com
mailto:cwebster@mltaikins.com

INTERESTED PARTIES

Vertex Professional Services Ltd.
¢/0 2100, 222 3 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0B4

Email: cal_writ@mltaikins.com

Email

PPR Registrant

McLennan Ross

1900 Eau Claire Tower
600 — 3™ Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0G5

Attention: Jamie Flanagan
Email: jamie.flanagan@mross.com

Email

Counsel to Stride
Capital Corp. and
Arundel Capital
Corporation

1992169 Alberta Ltd. (Rise Capital)
302, 5145 Northland Drive NW
Calgary, AB T2L 2J8

Email: jason@risecapital.ca

Email

Creditor

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP

Attention: Gunnar Benediktsson
Email:
gunnar.benediktsson@nortonrosefulbright.com

Email

Counsel to Mantl
Canada Inc.

Mantl Canada Inc.
1500, 510 5th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3S2

Email: matthew.kenna@mantl.ca

Email

Creditor

Amped Energy Services
#2 Patten Avenue
Sedgewick, AB TOB 4C0

Email; mike@ampedenergy.ca

Email

Creditor



mailto:cal_writ@mltaikins.com
mailto:jamie.flanagan@mross.com
mailto:jason@risecapital.ca
mailto:gunnar.benediktsson@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:matthew.kenna@mantl.ca
mailto:mike@ampedenergy.ca

INTERESTED PARTIES

Trafigura Canada Limited
1700, 400 3rd Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4H2

Attention: Craig Wilford / Iain Singer

Email: craig.wilford@trafigura.com
Email: iain.singer@trafigura.com
Email: houstonlawyers@trafigura.com

Email

Creditor and Marketer

Stikeman Elliott
Bankers Hall West 888
4200 3 St SW
Calgary, AB T2P 5C5

Attention: Karen Fellowes
Email: KFellowes@stikeman.com
Email: JWatts@stikeman.com

Email

Counsel to Trafigura
Canada Limited

2M7 Financial Solutions
64 Signet Drive
North York, ON M9IL 2Y4

Email: info@2m?7.ca

Email

Creditor

Jody Weise / Marshal Rae Holdings
Site 3, Box 8§, RR 4

Station Main

Ponoka, AB T4J 1R4

Email: jodywiese@gmail.com

Email

Creditor

Marco Simonelli
2902 Montcalm Crescent SW
Calgary, AB T2T 3M6

Email: marcol12666(@me.com

Email

Creditor



mailto:craig.wilford@trafigura.com
mailto:iain.singer@trafigura.com
mailto:houstonlawyers@trafigura.com
mailto:KFellowes@stikeman.com
mailto:JWatts@stikeman.com
mailto:info@2m7.ca
mailto:jodywiese@gmail.com
mailto:marco12666@me.com

INTERESTED PARTIES

Caron & Partners LLP

Fifth Avenue Place — West Tower
2120, 237 — 4™ Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K3

Attention: Dean Hutchison
Email: dhutchison@caronpartners.com

Email

Counsel to Marco
Simonelli

Municipal District of Provost 52
PO Box 300
Provost, AB TOB 3S0

Email: mdprovost@mdprovost.ca
Email: tlawrason@mdprovost.ca
Email: wtrenerry@mdprovost.ca
Email: jlakevold@mdprovost.ca

Email

Creditor

B.L.L. Cree Nation Corp.
417 14 Avenue NE
Calgary, AB T2E 1E6

Email: sameer@helioscorp.ca
Email: cbrown@helioscorp.ca
Email: manish@helioscorp.ca

Email

Creditor

Municipal District of Wainwright No 61
61, 717 14 Avenue
Wainwright, AB TOW 1B3

Email: admin@mdwainwright.ca

Email

Creditor

Brownlee LLP

2200 Commerce Place
10155 — 102 Street
Edmonton, AB T5J 4G8

Attention: Corey Luda / Gregory G. Plester
Email: cluda@brownleelaw.com /
gplester@brownleelaw.com

Email

Counsel to Flagstaff
County, the Muncipal
District of Wainwright
No. 61, the County of
Paintearth No.18. and
Vulcan County



mailto:dhutchison@caronpartners.com
mailto:mdprovost@mdprovost.ca
mailto:tlawrason@mdprovost.ca
mailto:wtrenerry@mdprovost.ca
mailto:jlakevold@mdprovost.ca
mailto:sameer@helioscorp.ca
mailto:cbrown@helioscorp.ca
mailto:manish@helioscorp.ca
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mailto:cluda@brownleelaw.com
mailto:gplester@brownleelaw.com

INTERESTED PARTIES

Purechem Services
1400, 332 6th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0B2

Email: Randy.Wright@purechemservices.com

Email

Creditor

Bozco Enterprises (2015) Ltd.
PO Box 1470
Provost, AB TOB 3S0

Email: officeadmin@bozco.ca
Email: dalton@bozco.ca

Email: ron@bozco.ca

Email

Creditor

Gallagher Energy Risk Services
1220, 530 8 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3S8

Email: Ryan_Bechard@ajg.com

Email

Creditor

Transalta Energy Marketing
1400, 1100 1 St SE
Calgary, AB T2G 1BI1

Email: customers@transalta.com

Email

Creditor

Field Law

Attention: Trevor Batty
Email: TBatty@fieldlaw.com

Email

Counsel to Transalta
Energy Marketing

Trimac EnergyServices Ltd.
700-11, 326 11 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2R 0C5

Email: brimbey@trimacenergy.com

Email

Creditor

TC Energy
450 — 1 Street SW
Calgary, AB t2P 5H1

Attention: Kimberly R. Setrakov

Email: Kimberly_setrakov@tcenergy.com

Email

Counsel to NGTL
Limited partnership/

Nova Gas Transmission
Ltd.



mailto:Randy.Wright@purechemservices.com
mailto:officeadmin@bozco.ca
mailto:dalton@bozco.ca
mailto:ron@bozco.ca
mailto:Ryan_Bechard@ajg.com
mailto:customers@transalta.com
mailto:TBatty@fieldlaw.com
mailto:brimbey@trimacenergy.com
mailto:Kimberly_setrakov@tcenergy.com

INTERESTED PARTIES

PrairieSky Royalty Ltd.
1700, 350 — 7 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3N9

Email:

LandCompliancelnquiries(@PrairieSky.com

Email

Creditor

British Petroleum

Email: bence.solti@bp.com

Email

Creditor

ADP Canada, Payroll Services

Email: ashelle.pindar@ADP.com

Email

Creditor

Battle River Energy Ltd.

Email: info@brenergy.ca

Email

Creditor

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP
#1000, 250 2 Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0C1

Attention: Kevin Hoy
Email: kevin.hoy@ca.dlapiper.com

Email

Counsel to Battle River
Energy Ltd.

Axiom Qil & Gas,
Canadian Natural Resources Limited

Email: balford@axiomoilandgas.ca

Email

Creditor

Prairie Provident Resources

Email: dmiller@ppr.ca

Email

Creditor

Karve Energy

Email: info@karveenergy.com

Email

Creditor

Fort Calgary Resources Ltd

Email: accounting@fortcal.com

Email

Creditor



mailto:LandComplianceInquiries@PrairieSky.com
mailto:bence.solti@bp.com
mailto:ashelle.pindar@ADP.com
mailto:info@brenergy.ca
mailto:kevin.hoy@ca.dlapiper.com
mailto:balford@axiomoilandgas.ca
mailto:dmiller@ppr.ca
mailto:info@karveenergy.com
mailto:accounting@fortcal.com

-10 -

INTERESTED PARTIES

Keles Production Company Ltd. / Keles

Engineering Ltd.

Email: bamako@shaw.ca

Email

Creditor

Starboard Resources Inc.

Email: ward.bradley@shaw.ca

Email

Creditor

Penn West Petroleum/ Obsidian

Email: Philip.Connolly@obsidianenergy.com

Email: Joanne.Bennett@obsidianenergy.com

Email

Creditor

Canadian Natural Resources Limited
Suite 2100, Bankers Hall East

855 — 2 Street SW

Calgary, AB T2P 4J8

Email: Jelena.molnar@cnrl.com

Email

Creditor

Revering Law Office
5018 — 50 Avenue
Lloydminster, AB T9V OW7

Attention: Donnon F. Revering
Email: donnon.revering@reveringlaw.ca

Email

Counsel to Renown
Down Hole Solutions
Inc.

TAQA North
Jamieson Place, 2100 308 — 4 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0H7

Email; Vi.Kulawik@taga.ca

Email

Creditor

Lexterra Land Ltd.
2710, 715 — 5 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 2X6

Email; Tiffany.Wardle@lexterraland.com

Email

Creditor



mailto:bamako@shaw.ca
mailto:ward.bradley@shaw.ca
mailto:Philip.Connolly@obsidianenergy.com
mailto:Joanne.Bennett@obsidianenergy.com
mailto:Jelena.molnar@cnrl.com
mailto:donnon.revering@reveringlaw.ca
mailto:Vi.Kulawik@taqa.ca
mailto:Tiffany.Wardle@lexterraland.com

-11 -

INTERESTED PARTIES

HMC Lawyers LLP
#1000, 903 — 8 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0P7

Attention: Sean Manery
Email: smanery@hmclawyers.com

Email

Counsel to Star West
Trucking Ltd.

Burnett, Duckworth & Palmer LLP
525 8 Ave SW - #2400
Calgary, AB T2P 1G1

Attention: Craig Alcock/Ryan Algar
Email: coa@bdplaw.com
Email: ralgar@bdplaw.com

Email

Counsel to Durham
Creek Energy Ltd.

geologic Systems Ltd.

Attention: Navita Ugraj/Kiley Hennessy
Email: NUgraj@geologic.com
Email: KHennessy@geologic.com

Email

MLT Aikins
2100, 222-3"9 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0B4

Attention: Ryan Zahara
Email: rzahara@mltaikins.com

Email

Counsel to Orphan
Well Association

Rise Capital

Attention : Dan Ardiel & Cam Bawol
Email : dan@risecapital.ca
Email : Cam@risecapital.ca

Email

Fire Creek Resources Limited

Attention: Dean Casoro & Allan Albertson
Email: dean@fcrl.ca

Email; albertson@fcrl.ca

Email



mailto:smanery@hmclawyers.com
mailto:coa@bdplaw.com
mailto:ralgar@bdplaw.com
mailto:NUgraj@geologic.com
mailto:KHennessy@geologic.com
mailto:rzahara@mltaikins.com
mailto:Dan@risecapital.ca
mailto:Cam@risecapital.ca
mailto:dean@fcrl.ca
mailto:albertson@fcrl.ca

-12 -

INTERESTED PARTIES

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP
1000, 250-2"¢ Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0Cl

Attention: Jarrod Isfeld & Carole Hunter
Email: jarrod.isfeld@ca.dlapiper.com
Email: carole.hunter@ca.dlapiper.com

Email

Counsel to Rise Capital
and Fire Creek
Resources Limited

Nuova Strada Ventures Ltd.

Attention: Stephany Mills
Email: nsvll1321@gmail.com

Email

TykeWest Limited

Attention: Mike Lausch & Tim Tycholis
Email: mike@]lauschenergy.com
Email: tim@tykewest.com

Email

Prospera Energy Ltd.

Attention: Chris Ludtke & Shubham Garg
Email: cludtke@prosperaenergy.com
Email: sgarg@prosperaenergy.com

Email

EPCOR

Attention: Scott Rattray
Email: srattray@epcor.com

Email

Superior Propane a Division of Superior
Plus LP

700 Jamieson Parkway, Suite 102
Cambridge, ON N3C 4N6

Attention: Amanda Gauvreau

Email:amanda_gauvreau@superiorpropane.com

Email

PPR Registrant



mailto:jarrod.isfeld@ca.dlapiper.com
mailto:carole.hunter@ca.dlapiper.com
mailto:nsvl1321@gmail.com
mailto:mike@lauschenergy.com
mailto:tim@tykewest.com
mailto:cludtke@prosperaenergy.com
mailto:sgarg@prosperaenergy.com
mailto:srattray@epcor.com
mailto:amanda_gauvreau@superiorpropane.com

-13-

INTERESTED PARTIES

Newcart Contracting (1993) Ltd.
C/O MLT Aikins LLP

2100, 222 - 3rd Ave

Calgary, AB T2P 0B4

Attention: Jaye Sutherland
Email: jsutherland@mltaikins.com

Email

PPR Registrant

Prepd Inc
209-33 Elmhurst Ave
Toronto, ON M2N 6G8

Attention: Adam Benaron
Email: adam.benaron@gmail.com

Email

PPR Registrant

Rise Energy SPV Ltd.
302 5045 Northland Drive
Calgary, AB T2L 2J8

Email: jason@risecapital.ca
Email: Dan(@risecapital.ca

Email

PPR Registrant

2M7 Financial Solutions
64 Signet Drive
North York, Ontario

Attention: Avremel Bernstein

Email: avi@2m?7.ca
Email: info@2m?7.ca

Email

Creditor

Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP
Brookfield Place, 225 6 Ave SW Suite 2700,
Calgary, AB T2P 1N2

Attention: Emily Paplawski
Email: EPaplawski@osler.com

Email

Counsel to CNRL

Loyal Energy (Canada) Operating Ltd.
Suite 700, 222 - 3rd Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta T2P 0B4

Email : anna.pendleboryloyalpetroleum.com

Email



mailto:jsutherland@mltaikins.com
mailto:ADAM.BENARON@GMAIL.COM
mailto:jason@risecapital.ca
mailto:Dan@risecapital.ca
mailto:avi@2m7.ca
mailto:info@2m7.ca
mailto:EPaplawski@osler.com

-14 -

INTERESTED PARTIES

Advantage Energy Ltd.
Millennium Tower,

Suite 2200, 440 - 2nd Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta T2P SE9

Email: tjohnson@advantageog.com

Email

West Lake Energy Corp.
Suite 2900, 333 - 7th Avenue SW,
Calgary, Alberta T2P 271

Email: tpetraschuk@westlakeenergy.ca

Email

Rife Resources Ltd.
Suite 1000, 517 - 10th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta T2R 0AS8

Email: sbobkova@rife.com

Email

Lycos Energy Ltd.
Suite 1900, 215 - 2nd Street SW
Calgary, Alberta T2P 1M4

Email: hmcgregor@lycosenergy.com

Email: ahardcastle@lycosenergy.com

Email

GOVERNMENT AGENCIES

Canada Revenue Agency

c/o Surrey National Verification and
Collection Centre

9755 King George Blvd

Surrey, BC V3T 5E1

Canada Revenue Agency
2204 Ave SE
Calgary, AB T2G OL1

Email: Amy.Reperto@justice.gc.ca

Email

Potential Creditor



mailto:tjohnson@advantageog.com
mailto:tpetraschuk@westlakeenergy.ca
mailto:sbobkova@rife.com
mailto:hmcgregor@lycosenergy.com
mailto:ahardcastle@lycosenergy.com
mailto:Amy.Reperto@justice.gc.ca

-15-

INTERESTED PARTIES

Department of Justice Canada
Prairie Regional Office — Edmonton
300, 10423 101 St NW

Edmonton, AB T5H 0E7

Email: agc pgc alberta@justice.gc.ca
Email: Amy.Reperto@justice.gc.ca

Email : SoYi.Yu@JUSTICE.GC.CA
Email : Tristen.Cones(@justice.gc.ca

Email

Potential Counsel to
Canada Revenue
Agency

Province of Alberta Tax & Revenue
Administration

9811 109 St NW

Edmonton, AB T5K 2L5

Email: tra.revenue@gov.ab.ca

Email

Government Agency

Alberta Energy and Minerals Government of
Alberta

9™ Floor, 9945 108 Street

Edmonton, AB T5K 2G6

Attention: Emmett Larsen
Email: Emmett.Larsen(@gov.ab.ca.

Melissa.Burkett@gov.ab.ca

Email

Government Agency

Alberta Energy Regulator
1000, 250 5th Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P OR4

Attention: George Wong
Email : George.wong@aer.ca
Email: Insolvency@aer.ca

Email

Creditor

Government of Alberta, Financial Services
6th Floor, 9919 108 Street
Edmonton, AB T5K 2GS8

Courier

Creditor



mailto:agc_pgc_alberta@justice.gc.ca
mailto:Amy.Reperto@justice.gc.ca
mailto:SoYi.Yu@JUSTICE.GC.CA
mailto:Tristen.Cones@justice.gc.ca
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mailto:George.wong@aer.ca
mailto:Insolvency@aer.ca

-16 -

INTERESTED PARTIES

Special Areas Board
212 2™ Avenue West
Hanna, AB TOJ 1P0

Email: Jordon.christianson@specialareas.ab.ca

Email: Darcy.ferguson@specialareas.ab.ca

Email

Creditor

Receiver General for Canada
875 Heron Road
Ottawa, ON K1A 1B1

Courier

Creditor

Municipal District of Taber
4900B 50th Street

Taber, AB T1G 1T2
403-223-3541

Email: feedback@mdtaber.ab.ca
Email: admin@mdtaber.ab.ca

Email

Creditor

Lethbridge County
100, 905 4 Avenue
Lethbridge, AB T1J 4E4

Email: cbeck@lethcounty.ca
Email: mailbox@lethcounty.ca

Email

Creditor

Vulcan County

box 180, 102 Centre Street
Vulcan, AB TOL 2B0
403-485-2241

Email: reception@vulcancounty.ab.ca
Email: petersenn@vulcancounty.ab.ca

Email

Creditor

County of Paintearth No 18

01 Crowfoot Drive, TR 374 & HWY 12
PO Box 509

Castor AB TOC 0X0

Email: info@countypaintearth.ca
Email: bkulyk@countypaintearth.ca

Email

Creditor



mailto:Jordon.christianson@specialareas.ab.ca
mailto:Darcy.ferguson@specialareas.ab.ca
mailto:feedback@mdtaber.ab.ca
mailto:admin@mdtaber.ab.ca
mailto:cbeck@lethcounty.ca
mailto:mailbox@lethcounty.ca
mailto:reception@vulcancounty.ab.ca
mailto:petersenn@vulcancounty.ab.ca
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mailto:bkulyk@countypaintearth.ca
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INTERESTED PARTIES

Flagstaff County Email Creditor
PO Box 358, 12425 TWP RD 442
Sedgewick, AB TOB 4C0
780-384-4100

Email: county(@flagstaff.ab.ca

Beaver County Email Potential Creditor
Box 140
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0

Email: administration@beaver.ab.ca

Email List

okonowalchuk@alvarezandmarsal.com; agc_pgc_alberta@justice.gc.ca;
Catherine(@arundelcapital.com; JP.Pham@harvestenergy.ca; Shayes@lawsonlundell.com;
hhahn@totalenergy.ca;

legal(@totalenergy.ca; jason(@risecapital.ca; jravalli@owccorp.com; stever88c(@hotmail.com;
kenpratherts@shaw.ca; wesue(@usue.ca; cal_writ@mltaikins.com; clewis@cleoenergy.com;;
david.williams@alvarezandmarsal.com; dmacrae(@alvarezandmarsal.com;
cwebster@mltaikins.com:; Emmett.Larsen@gov.ab.ca; mdprovost@mdprovost.ca;
tlawrason@mdprovost.ca; wtrenerry@mdprovost.ca; jlakevold@mdprovost.ca;
officeadmin@bozco.ca; dalton@bozco.ca; ron@bozco.ca;
Jordon.christianson@specialareas.ab.ca;

Darcy.ferguson@specialareas.ab.ca; matthew.kenna@mantl.ca; craig.wilford@trafigura.com;
1ain.singer@trafigura.com; houstonlawyers@trafigura.com; jodywiese(@gmail.com;
marco12666@me.com; Kimberly_setrakov(@tcenergy.com; jamie.flanagan@mross.com;;
mike@ampedenergy.ca; info@2m?7.ca; sameer@helioscorp.ca;

Randy. Wright@purechemservices.com; Ryan Bechard@ajg.com; customers@transalta.com;
brimbey@trimacenergy.com; tra.revenue(@gov.ab.ca; e.bodnar@svrlawyers.com;
SoYi.Yu@JUSTICE.GC.CA; Tristen.Cones@justice.gc.ca; Amy.Reperto@justice.gc.ca:
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